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THE ONLY MANUFACTURER ELECTED 8 TIMES DY AMIC POWER LINE
SENEENEEEEEEEEN

AS THE BEST BRAZILIAN AMPLIFIER BRAND

EL UNICO FABRICANTE ELEGIDO 8 VECES COMO us
LA MEJOR MARCA BRASILENA DE AMPLIFICADORES BD LINE

FOUNDED IN 1999, A/PIONEER IN/SOUND I [ : 084
EAR AMPL'FIERS MANUFACTUR'NG, £ ‘ rl | ‘ A BEA LINE EENESSEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEEEER
/ ‘ 1

STANDING OUT FOR TT:S:CONCERN T0 :
SINCE DAY ONE, WE HAVE MADE A ]u

b R e pines EEHER LN N S

BEST QUALITY, AS FOR ITS UNIQUE AND SOUND /SECTOR. WE WERE THE FIRST

ALWAYS DELIVER A PROBUCT OF THE

INNOVATIVE DESIGN. -_ COMPANY IN'BRAZIL ' TO MANUFACTURE
: UL IMOSHE TS ALASS IAB | AMPLIELERS

ASIWELL NS CLASSB-AMBP LI HIERS.; | ELECTRA BAss LINE EEsEEEEEEEEEEEEES

ALWAYS AHEAD OF TIME.

FUNDADA EN 1999, PIONERA EN LA

FABRICACION DE AMPLIFICADORES, SE 20
DESDE EL PRIMER DTA REALIZAMOS UNA
DESTACA POR DESARROLLAR SIEMPRE ) 4
REVOLUC'ON EN EL MEREADO BRAS'LENO. DsP BAss LINE lllllllllllllllllllllllll
PRODUCTOS DE LA MEJOR CALIDAD, CON FUIMOS LA PRIMERA EMPRESA FABRICANTE
DISENO UNICO E INNOVADOR. DE|AMPLIRIOADORES|MOSFETS/EEASE|AB 22
Y TAMBIEN AMPLlFltADORES CLASE D IcE INE ENEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER

26
E BEIRTANEE VIK/NG ]| A

WE COMMIT TO ALWAYS DELIVERING | D’_> =l |_/ '_/<ﬁ <—> [] | ﬁg E}Xﬁg.’,g,,_-’;
SANDA THE BEST SOUND EXPERIENCE FOR H[ j[ ) >[ j
AUDIOPARTS OUR CUSTOMERS. 30/

prbandasudiopail Lo NOS COMPROMETEMOS A ENTREGAR SIEMPRE
[ Ml > LA MEJOR EXPERIENCIA DE SONIDO PARA R LINE 24BITS/48KHZ LINE .....
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PARAMETER

Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

DYNAMIC 2000.4 1 ohm
2.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts

1 ohm

20 - 25khz

78%

A

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm

INTUITIVE APP

It is possible to make all the internal
processor settings It is possible to make

APP

CONTROL allthe internal processor settings by

Smartphone or Tablet, making it easier to
align the system in real time (Routing
Channel,Gain, Crossover, EQ IN, EQ

u
L\

\“T"

Available for
i0S and Android

a W

DYNAMIC 2000.4 2 ohms
2.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts

2 ohms

20 - 25khz

81%

A

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm
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PARAMETER BD 250.1 4 ohms PARAMETER BD 250.2 2 ohms PARAMETER BD 400.4 2 ohms PARAMETER BD 800.4 2 ohms
Total Power 250 Wrms @12,6 volts Total Power 250 Wrms @12,6 volts Total Power 400 Wrms @12,6 volts Total Power 800 Wrms @12,6 volts
Impedance 4 ohms Impedance 2 ohms Impedance 2 ohms Impedance 2 ohms -
Frequency Response 10Hz - 120Hz (-3dB) Frequency Response 10 - 32khz (-3dB) Frequency Response 20 - 20khz Frequency Response 20 - 20khz
Efficiency 827 Efficiency 7% Efficiency 81% Efficiency 81%
Channels 1 Channels 2 Channels A Channels 4
Weight 0.4kg Weight 0,4kg Weight 0,85kg Weight 0,85kg
Height 39mm Height 39mm Height 53mm Height 53mm
Width 94mm Width 94mm Width 116mm Width 116mm
Depth 125mm Depth 125mm Depth 127mm Depth 127Tmm
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AUDIGPARTS

PARAMETER BEAT 3002 PARAMETER BEAT 3004

HE @ | Total Power 3000 Wrms @12,6 volts Total Power 3000 Wrms @12,6 volts
| i i) Impedance 2 ohms Impedance 4 ohms
e | Frequency Response 18 - 20khz (-3dB) Frequency Response 18 - 20khz (-3dB)
? Efficiency 12 Efficiency 9%
: Channels 1 Channels 1
e ol Weight 3.5kg Weight 3.5kg
e B \ il Height 54mm Height 54mm
s — Width 209mm Width 209mm
Depth 243mm Depth 243mm

PARAMETER ' BEAT 3001

- Total Power 3000 Wrms @12,6 volts
Impedance 1 0hm
Frequency Response 18 - 20khz (-3dB)
Efficiency 1%
Channels 1 —
Weight 3.5kg
Height 54mm
Width 209mm
Depth 243mm
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* ELITE_AMPLIFIERLINE

CONTROL
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s ,' P A7 SMART po—— -
" it ) COOLING FANS
E-.f s o PARAMETER ELITE 4000.4 1 ohm PARAMETER ELITE 4000.4 2 ohms
SN Total Power 4.000 Wrms @12,6 volts Total Power 4.000 Wrms @12,6 volts
T R Impedance 1 ohm Impedance 2 ohms
; LED CLIP Frequency Response 20 - 25khz Frequency Response 20 - 25khz
Efficiency 787 Efficiency 827,
Aun I o Q u A L I TY Channels A Channels A
Weight 6,3kg Weight 6,3kg
_ Height 73mm Height 73mm
a : e s Width 256mm Width 256mm
a PEREORMANCE Depth 317mm Depth 317mm




PARAMETER

Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

ELITE 2000.4 1 ohm
2.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
1 ohm

20 - 25khz

787

A

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm

PARAMETER

Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

ELITE 2000.4 2 ohms
2.000 Wrms @ 12.6volts
2 ohms

20 - 25khz

827,

A

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm

PARAMETER
Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

PARAMETER

Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth
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ELITE 1200.4 1ohm
1.200 Wrms @ 12, 6volts
1 ohm

20 - 25khz

787

A

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm

ELITE 1200.4 2ohms
1.200 Wrms @ 12, 6volts
2 ohms

20 - 25khz

827,

A

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm

PARAMETER
Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

ELITE800.4 2ohms
800 Wrms @ 12, 6volts
2 ohms

20 - 25khz

827,

A

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm

ELITE_AMPLIFIERLINE
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PARAMEIERK ELECTRA 12K 1 ohm
Total Power - 12.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
Impedance 1 0hm
Frequency Response 20 - 500hz
Efficiency 787
Channels 1
4 Weight 9.2kg
Height 73mm
Width 256mm

Depth 452mm




PARAMETER
Total Power
Impedance

Frequency Response

Efficiency
Channels
Weight
Height
Width
Depth

PARAMETER
Total Power
Impedance

Frequency Response

Efficiency
Channels
Weight
Height
Width
Depth

ELECTRA 10K 1 ohm
10.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
1 ohm

20 - 500hz

781

1

9.2kg

73mm

256mm

452mm

ELECTRA 10K 2 ohms
10.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
2 ohms

20 - 500hz

81%

1

9.2kg

73mm

256mm

452mm
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PARAMETER

Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

PARAMETER

Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

ELECTRA 8K 1 ohm
8.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
1 ohm

20 - 500hz

78%

1

6,3kg

73mm

256mm

317mm

ELECTRA 8K 2 ohms
8.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
2 ohms

20 - 500hz

817

1

6.3kg

73mm

256mm

317mm

PARAMETER
Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

PARAMETER

Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

ELECTRAS5K 1ohm
5.000 Wrms @ 12, 6volts
1 ohm

20 - 500hz

78%

1

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm

ELECTRASK 2ohms
5.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
2 ohms

20 - 500hz

81%

1

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm

PARAMETER
Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

PARAMETER

Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

PARAMETER

Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

ELECTRA 3K 1o0hm
3.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
1 ohm

20 - 500hz

78%

1

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm

ELECTRA 3K 2 ohms
3.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
2 ohms

20 - 500hz

81%

1

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm

ELECTRA 3K 4 ohms
3.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
4 ohms

20 - 500hz

81%

1

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm

ELECTRA BASS AMPLIFIER LINE



PARAMETER

Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

PARAMETER
Total Power
Impedance

Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

PARAMETER

Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

ELECTRA 2K 1ohm
2.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
1ohm

20 - 500hz

78%

1

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm

ELECTRA 2K 2 ohms
2.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
2 ohms

20 - 500hz

81%

1

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm

ELECTRA 2K 4 ohms
2.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
4 ohms

20 - 500hz

817

1

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm
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PARAMETER

Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

PARAMETER

Total Power
Impedance
Frequency Response
Efficiency

Channels

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

DSP BASS 3K 1 ohm
3.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
1 ohm

20 - 250hz

78%

1

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm

DSP BASS 3K 2 ohms
3.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
2 ohms

20 - 250hz

827

1

3.7kg

63mm

225mm

236mm
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ICE3000 1ohm
//#//3,000 Wrms @12,6 volts
\ _ o
f WOl /07 20 - 15khz
\ - ; 18
1
37kg
63mm
225mm
236mm

an am am == a= &= S

PARAMETER ICE3000 2ohms
Total Power 3.000 Wrms @12,6 volts
Impedance 2 ohms

Frequency Response 20 - 25khz

Efficiency 81%

Channels 1

Weight 3.7kg

Height 63mm

Width 225mm

Depth 236mm

23|
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PARAMETER ICE2000 1ohm
Total Power 2,000 Wrms @12,6 volts
Impedance 1 ohm

Frequency Response 20 - 25khz

Efficiency 8%

Channels 1

Weight 3.7kg

Height 63mm

Width 225mm

Depth 236mm

PARAMETER ICE2000 2ohms
Total Power 2,000 Wrms @12,6 volts
Impedance 2 ohms

Frequency Response 20 - 25khz

Efficiency 81%

Channels 1

Weight 3.7kg

Height 63mm

Width

PARAMETER ICE 1600 1ohm
Total Power 1.600 Wrms @12,6 volts
Impedance 1 ohm

Frequency Response 20 - 25khz

Efficiency 18%

Channels 1

Weight 3.7kg

Height 63mm

Width 225mm

Depth 236mm

PARAMETER ICE 1600 2 ohms
Total Power 1.600 Wrms @12,6 volts
Impedance 2 ohms

Frequency Response 20 - 25khz

Efficiency 81%

Channels 1

Weight 3.7kg

Height 63mm

Width 225mm

Depth 236mm

PARAMETER ICE 1600 4 ohms
Total Power 1.600 Wrms @12,6 volts
Impedance 4 ohms

Frequency Response 20 - 25khz

Efficiency 81%

Channels 1

Weight 37kg

Height 63mm

Width 225mm

Depth 236mm

L

PARAMETER ICE 1200 1ohm

Total Power 1.200 Wrms @12,6 volts

Impedance 10hm

Frequency Response 20 - 25khz

Efficiency 787

Channels 1

Weight 3.7kg

Height 63mm

Width 225mm

Depth 236mm

PARAMETER ICE1200 2 ohms

Total Power 1.200 Wrms @12,6 volts

Impedance 2 ohms

Frequency Response 20 - 25khz

Efficiency | =0 =

Channels | oot i ———~~ \

Weight 7~ L R Y

Height 63mm RRR
Width” 225mm :\.

236mm L

ool (1 | N 0% (s | L

S

PARAMETER ICE800 1o0hm i
Total Power 800 Wrms @12.6 volts A N
Impedance 1 0hm = 1\
Frequency Response 20 - 25khz

Efficiency 18%

Channels 1

Weight 3.7kg

Height 63mm

Width 225mm

Depth 236mm

PARAMETER ICE800 2ohms

Total Power 800 Wrms @12,6 volts

Impedance 2 ohms

Frequency Response 20 - 25khz

Efficiency 81% 1 4
Channels 1 ;
Weight 3.7kg

Height 63mm

Width 225mm .
Depth 236mm

™ | E AMPLIFIERLINE
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BRI VIKING 1

FN R =

5.000

N OO WIS 1 S

. PARAMETER VIKING 15.000 1oh £ e |
-~ - Total Power 15.000 Wrms @ 12, 6volt P
© L ——lmpedance : 10hm e e _1..-
" FrequencyResponse , . 18Hz-3khz(-3B) = -
Efficiency i 73,
HPF / LPF Channels 1
_— Weight 13,5kg
Height 64mm
Width 257Tmm
Depth 753mm

’ 2l
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VIKING 5000 1ohm

PARAMETER VIKING 10.000 1 ohm PARAMETER VIKING 8000 1o0hm PARAMETER FULL RENGE
Total Power 10.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts Total Power 8.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts Total Power 5.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
Impedance 1 ohm Impedance 1 ohm Impedance 1 ohm

Frequency Response 20 - 6khz Frequency Response 20 - 6khz Frequency Response 20 - 25khz

Efficiency 8% Efficiency 8% Efficiency 18%

Channels 1 Channels 1 Channels 1

Weight 9.2kg Weight 6.3kg Weight 3.7kg

Height 73mm Height 73mm Height 63mm

Width 256mm Width 256mm Width 225mm

Depth 452mm Depth 317mm Depth 236mm

VIKING 5000 2 ohms

PARAMETER VIKING 10.000 2 ohms PARAMETER VIKING 8000 2 ohms PARAMETER SULL RENGE
Total Power 10.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts Total Power 8.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts Total Power 5.000 Wrms @ 12,6volts
Impedance 2 ohms Impedance 2 ohms Impedance 2 ohms
Frequency Response 20 - 6khz Frequency Response 20 - 6khz Frequency Response 20 - 25khz
Efficiency 81% Efficiency 81% Efficiency 81%
|:| Channels 1 Channels 1 Channels 1
Weight 9.2kg Weight 6,3kg Weight 3.7kg
Height 73mm Height 73mm Height 63mm
Width 256mm Width 256mm Width 225mm

Depth 452mm Depth 317mm Depth 236mm

VIKING _AMPLIFIER LINE



Input

Px-1 CONNECT > RLINE - 24bits/48khz

2

Channel

4

EQIN/CH

14

41 )

Limiter

RMS and Peak

yes.

i Bluetooth
\ Display
INTUITIVE APP APP

yes

In the PX.1 and PX.2 Connect version you can make r
all the processor settings by Smartphone or Tablet
(Routing Channel, Gain, Crossover, EQ N, EQ Ch;
Polarity, Delay and much more).

APP
CONTROL

Available for 2 &
i0S and Android "'

yes

Input

Px-2 CONNECT > RLINE - 24bits/48khz

2

Channel

6

EQ IN/CH 39
Limiter RMS and Peak
Bluetooth yes
Display yes
APP yes

Px-1 > RLINE - 24bits/48khz

Input 2
..Channel IA
EQ IN/CH 14
Limiter RMS and Peak
Bluetooth no
Display yes
APP no

Px-2 > RLINE - 24bits/48khz

Input 2
Channel ]
EQ IN/CH 3
Limiter RMS and Peak
Bluetooth no
Display yes
APP no




A
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( LINK® |
AUDIO

EXCLUSIVE
FIAST IN THE wORALO

PATENT REQUIRED

,

INTUITIVE APP

You can make all the processor settings by
Smartphone or Tablet, making it easy to
align the system (Player, Link, Master,
Slave, Routing Channel, Gain, Crossover,
EQIN, EQ Channel, Polarity, Delay and
much more).

APP
CONTROL

Available for
i0S and Android
2

DSP-4 > STARX - 24bits/48khz

Input 2

Channel [

EQ IN/CH 14

Limiter RMS and Peak
Audio Bluetooth (Player function) yes

Link Bluetooth yes

Display yes

APP yes




. MOST ADVANCED PIFOCESS

7 . <
g

W

Input

X4AiR - 32bits/96khz

Channel

EQ IN/CH

Auto limiter

Bluetooth

APP

COMPACT ONLY IN

i

R
A

~ Controlledbyapp

F a - T r'.-
R

g

s L
Ty

APP

' CONTROL

X6AiR - 32bits/96khz

Input 2 XiR
Channel 6 -
EQ IN/CH 46
Auto limiter Peak

Bluetooth

by 4
X8AiR - 32bits/96khz ' 4
Input A
Channel 8
EQ IN/CH 79
Auto limiter Peak
Bluetooth yes
APP yes
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.:f'.--"f !g
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AUDIO PROCESSOR BLUETOOTH

\ Px-8 1! CONNECT - Processor

Input
- - High Input
ST - Channel
o EQIN/CH
Limiter
] Bluetooth
Display
APP

EXFERT
ELECTROMICS

PRO<8 - RACK PROCESSOR

Input 3
Channel 8
EQIN/CH 79
Limiter Peak
Bluetooth yes
Display yes
APP yes
Noise Gate yes
Preset 8
Vu yes

Px-8 CONNECT - Processor

Input
Channel
EQ IN/CH
Limiter
Bluetooth
Display
ARP’




BEX 0K

/
1 APP

r -
— CONTROL 2

INTUITIVE APFE i ¢ } : '

Al of the internal processor's settings
- can be configured by the Smartphone or
. R app. making it easy to align the

system (Routing Channel, Gain,
Crossover, EQ IN, EQ Channel, Polarity,

TR =Sy = A
— Available for
p— m— N 105 and Android
= : 4 ﬁ ELECTRONICS ' : g i§
MXAiRPLAYER i © S8 e == —
MIXER | PLAYER | PROCESSOR g S R .
MIXER ® 1 k| 1 AR el = ' = I Vs-1 - Voltmeter with sequencer
2inputs 'ali S ”f' Vi H‘H‘r el 0 | Hi-Res :\4[?\?ATNCED 8 to 16.5v measurement
4 input equalization £l wEg = - ' PROCESSOR 5 output sequencer
Auxiliary works in Line 1e 2 S N ey Retits KIS Low and high voltage protection
A ; 1 ,5 - Hold function (displays the lowest measured voltage)
PLAYER AR, | EESe, T On function (keeps the voltmeter on and outputs off
USB (folder search and folder switching) # 1 AR i . " regardless of the player or processor)
Display - Music information T T ST T
Bluetooth (audio streaming) = -;'1? } if ';" } {f ‘1 } {f ‘1 ‘E=
PROCESSOR
App-controlled 4-way Bluetooth
32hits 96KHz

Output voltage Rms 5,5 Volts

MX°PLAYER - MIXER | PLAYER

Inputs connectors XLR/RCA/P10

Outputs connectors P10/RCA

4-band channel equalizer (80/315/2000/12000)
VU METER With 4 Levels

12VDC power supply

Auxiliary output

VEX-1 - Compact voltmeter
8 to 16.5v measurement

INTEGRATED PLAYER specifications:
Display 16x2 LCD

Bluetooth

Input USB

Search folder/music

Change folder/music

38/
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